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BALOARTE SAL
ELITEJR
FELINO
BARBARO
FAMILIA
BARUCK
TUPINAMBA
FLUENCE
GALO INDIO
PONTO 50
BIQUINHO
SUPREMO DO BJA
DE GOULE
ESCOCES
CcC2
VALENTINO ROSSI
LOUQUINHO
SCOOBY
BUSCAPé JR
ZIDANE

Anilha

eco sape sab
Sape
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
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eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab

eco sape sab

SALVADOR
ROBERTINHO
ERTON
ROBERTINHO
ACHILLES
COSTA JR
BENITO
CHICO ROQUE
DOUGLAS
BENITO
ROBERTINHO
EDUARDO M
AMéERICO
LUIZ VENTOA
SALVADOR
RODRIGAO
MARCELO OLIV
RODRIGAO
NIRALDO
RANIEL

BICUDO 17/10/2020
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI

ARARUAMA
NITEROI
NITEROI
RIO

NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

SAO GONCALO

SAO GONCALO

10/15 min
0/62628
0/60646
0/60082
0/52993
0/52479
0/50313
0/45180
0/45133
0/42484
0/41855
0/41089
0/40051
0/35891
0/35822
0/35054
0/34855
0/32921
0/32201
0/30717
0/24868

Pontos

23
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14
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11
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